Ano | Entidade

Empenho

5300 No.Ordem | No.Empenho

Processo | Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017 5,908

6,266

R$
1,305.00

06-10-2017

06-10-2017

06-10-2017

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADO NA
RECURECAO DE
GRADES
PORTAO DO
PALCO E DA
ENTRADA DO
PARQUE DE
EXPOSICAO
DOMINGOS
GALDINO DE
MELO.




